9/3/2016 Premier Std 26" (1 dogs)

2600 1 Kenya, Doberman Pinscher, Franessa Limpach
9/3/2016 Premier Std 24" (5 dogs)

2402 1 Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool

2406 2 Enzo, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland

2407 3 Fiona, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

2408 4 Bentley, Golden Retriever, Barbara Jones

2409 5 Vince, Belgian Malinois, Theresa Kulb

9/3/2016 Premier Std 20" (16 dogs)

2001 1+ Devlin, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

2003 2 Duesy, Golden Retriever, Kathleen Schaffer
2004 3 Sookie, Collie (Rough), Dee Olson

2013 4 Chief, Brittany, Kristin Kamholz

2015 5 Aleka, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

2018 s Totem, Border Collie, Cathy Irvine

2021 7 K, Belgian Malinois, Theresa Kulb

2022 s Fletch, Golden Retriever, Katie McCullough
2023 9 Cricket, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas

2027 10 Cajun, Vizsla, Louis Moeckler

2028 11 Flirt, Border Collie, Tamara Einspanjer
2029 12 Winny, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
2033 13 Tease, Golden Retriever, Scott Vicary

2040 14 Kay, Border Callie, Kurt Matushek

2041 15 Desmond, Border Collie, Danielle Davis
2046 16 Focus, Border Collie, Tamey Yokas

9/3/2016 Premier Std 16" (5 dogs)

1611 1 Bryce, Shetland Sheepdog, Aletha Williams
1614 2 Canon, Keeshond, John Cassiday

1618 3 Harper, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant
1652 P 4 Tufley, Border Collie, Cathy Irvine

1661 P 5 Phoenix, Border Collie, Cathy Irvine

9/3/2016 Premier Std 12" (5 dogs)

1203 1 Rowdy, Papillon, Jennifer Panattoni

1206 2 Katey, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands
1208 3 Smoke, Swedish Vallhund, Madison LeRoy
1209 4 Tate, Italian Greyhound, Jennifer Graves
1210 5 Spice, Rat Terrier, Charlotte Smith

9/3/2016 Premier Std 8" (2 dogs)
805 1 Vroom, Coton de Tulear, Sandi Roe

808 2 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

9/3/2016 Master/Excellent Std 12" (14 dogs)

1200 M 1 Mason, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky

1201 M 2 Chip, Miniature Schnauzer, Carolyn Venaglia
1203 M 3 Rowdy, Papillon, Jennifer Panattoni

1204 M 4 Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli

1206 M 5 Katey, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands
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9/3/2016 Master/Excellent Std 12" (cont)

1207 M s Gromit, Swedish Vallhund, Susan Clingenpeel

1208 M 7 Smoke, Swedish Vallhund, Madison LeRoy

1209 M s Tate, Italian Greyhound, Jennifer Graves

1210 M 9 Spice, Rat Terrier, Charlotte Smith

1211 M 10 Ruby, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn A. Sands

1205 E 11 Quinn, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Cheryl Sheridan
1217 E 12 Soleil, All American Dog, Debra Wren

1233 MP 13 Brooke, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant
1234 MP 14 Chai, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott

9/3/2016 Master/Excellent Std 8" (12 dogs)

800 M 1 Sterling, Shih Tzu, Terry Fencl

801 M 2 Ruby, Yorkshire Terrier, Mary Doyle

802 M 3 Daisy, All American Dog, Laura Donaldson
803 M 4 Adidas, Havanese, Jodi Zandstra

804 M 5 Daniel, Havanese, Carol Swenson

805 M 6 Vroom, Coton de Tulear, Sandi Roe

806 M 7 Ben, Dachshund (Smooth), Shirley Mann
807 M 8 Sizzle, Papillon, Jennifer Graves

808 M 9 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

829 MP 10 Simon, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Cathy Abele
830 MP 11 Linus, Pug, Linda Kotowski

834 EP 12 Gino, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Barth

9/3/2016 Master/Excellent Std 4" (3 dogs)

400 MP 1 Zach, Dachshund (Smooth), Shirley Mann
402 MP 2 Zoey, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Ellen Miller
403 MP 3 Chadwick, Shih Tzu, Terry Fencl

9/3/2016 Master/Excellent Std 16" (31 dogs)

1601 M 1 Dash, Italian Greyhound, Borys Jarymowycz
1602 M 2 Split, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer
1603 M 3 Josie, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan
1604 M 4 Edge, Border Collie, Pam Fish

1605 M 5 Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli
1606 M 6 Kiko, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi

1607 M 7 Izzy, Border Collie, Jodie Hansen

1608 M 8 Rudy, Shetland Sheepdog, Sharon Peterson
1609 M 9 Tory, Standard Schnauzer, Alexis Hubbard
1610 M 10 Bling, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll

1611 M 11 Bryce, Shetland Sheepdog, Aletha Williams
1612 M 12 Bailey, All American Dog, Heidi Nelson
1613 M 13 Ebby, Standard Schnauzer, Edie Lawson
1614 M 14 Canon, Keeshond, John Cassiday

1615 M 15 Rev, Keeshond, Mary Beth W ajda

1618 M 16 Harper, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant

1620 M 17 Trump, Brittany, Terry Santelli

1621 M 18 Flint, Keeshond, Jean Munger



9/3/2016 Master/Excellent Std 16" (cont) 9/3/2016 Master/Excellent Std 20" (cont)

1622 M 19 Sami, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan 2012 M 13 Ice, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer
1600 E 20 Oakley, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll 2013 M 14 Chief, Brittany, Kristin Kamholz
1626 E 21 Finn, Miniature Schnauzer, Carolyn Venaglia 2014 M 15 Felony, Flat Coated Retriever, Annette Narel
1629 E 22 Sassy, Border Collie, Pam Fish 2015 M 16 Aleka, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba
1652 MP 23 Tufley, Border Collie, Cathy Irvine 2016 M 17 Trick, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson
1653 MP 24 Quinto, Border Collie, Carol Siegfried 2017 M 18 Vinny, Vizsla, Mike Schiazzano
1655 MP 25 Bijvoet, Australian Shepherd, Pamela Focia 2018 M 19 Totem, Border Collie, Cathy Irvine
1657 MP 26 Maddie, Boxer, Ellen Gruber 2019 M 20 Punch, Golden Retriever, Kim Mroczenski
1658 MP 27 ChaCha, Labrador Retriever, Michelle Riccelli 2020 M 21 Nova, Poodle (Standard), Debbie Biesemeier
1659 MP 28 Ernie, Golden Retriever, Kathleen Schaffer 2021 M 22 K, Belgian Malinois, Theresa Kulb
1661 MP 29 Phoenix, Border Callie, Cathy Irvine 2022 M 23 Fletch, Golden Retriever, Katie McCullough
1662 MP 30 Rocko, Border Collie, Carol Siegfried 2023 M 24 Cricket, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas
1651 EP 31 Blaze, All American Dog, Carol Call 2025 M 25 Cash, Border Collie, Fred Krueger
9/3/2016 Master/Excellent Std 26" (1 dogs) 2026M 2 Neo, Border Collie, Sue Rolek
2600 M 1 Kenya, Doberman Pinscher, Franessa Limpach 2027 M 27 Gajun, Vizsla, Louis Moeckler
" 2028 M 28 Flirt, Border Collie, Tamara Einspanjer
9/3/2016 Master/Excellent Std 24" (16 dogs) _ _
2400 M + Posh, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore 2029 M 29 Winny, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
2402 M 2 Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool 2030 M 30 Crash, Australian Shepherd, Rebecca McCracken
2405 M » Frannie, Briard, David Behrens 2031 M 31 Smidge, Australian Shepherd, Janice Schuler
2406 M + Enzo, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland 2032 M 32 Story, Norwegian Elkhound, Chris Mayer
2407 M s Fiona, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson 2033 M 33 Tease, Golden Retriever, Scott Vicary
2408 M s Bentley, Golden Retriever, Barbara Jones 2034 M 34 Trex, Border Collie, Barbara Mason
2409 M 7 Vince, Belgian Malinois, Theresa Kulb 2037 M 35 Devin, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
2410 M s Sheldon, Golden Retriever, Mary Beth Wajda 2038 M 36 Shelby, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
2411 M o Ember, Vizsla, Karen Hatley 2039 M 37 Sky, Australian Shepherd, Peggy Lurz
2412 M 10 Zero, Border Collie, Tamey Yokas 2040 M 3s Kay, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek
2413 M 11 Gavi, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba 2041 M 39 Desmond, Border Collie, Danielle Davis
2416 M 12 Daughtry, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore 2043 M +0 Karma, Collie (Rough), Beverly Sardina
2404 E 13 Creek, German Wirehaired Pointer, Ashlee Trotter 2044 M +1 Winston, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
2420E 1 Delilah, German Shorthaired Pointer, Lisa Jenns 2045M 4 Sierra, Brittany, Aimee Schilling
2421 E 15 Finn, German Shepherd Dog, Christine Kozanda 2046 M + Focus, Border Collie, Tamey Yokas
2422 E 16 Stratton, Boxer, Ellen Gruber 2047 M 44 Grace, Golden Retriever, Katie McCullough
2048 M 45 Treasure, Golden Retriever, Sandy Heimberg
9/3/2016 Master/Excellent Std 20" (55 QOgs) 2050 M  Ignite, Border Collie, Sue Rolek
2000 M 1 Ellie, Golden Retriever, Char Sorrentino
) ) . . 2051 M 47 Squeeze, Irish Water Spaniel, Deb Nezgoda
2001 M 2 Devlin, Border Collie, Danielle Davis
) 2042 E 4s Jack, Brittany, Jacqueline Ceres
2002 M 3 Rumble, Border Collie, Pat Szkwarko
) 2054 E 49 Pixie, Boxer, Eugenia Koshiol
2003 M 4 Duesy, Golden Retriever, Kathleen Schaffer
) i 2055 E s0 JP, Flat Coated Retriever, Annette Narel
2004 M 5 Sookie, Collie (Rough), Dee Olson
. . . . 2056 E 51 1zzie, Australian Shepherd, Carrie Kelly
2005 M 6 Parteigh, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
) ) 2057 E s2 Kestrel, Border Collie, JoAnn Bergquist
2006 M 7 Amber, Boxer, Eugenia Koshiol
) 2089 MP s3 Satori, Border Collie, Kathryn Steiner
2007 M s Boss, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland
2090 MIP 54 Bobbie, Doberman Pinscher, Alise Carrico
2008 M 9 Zena, Border Collie, Tamey Yokas
. o . 2091 MP 55 Marley, Golden Retriever, Kim Mroczenski
2009 M 10 Cruiser, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
2010 M 11 P.J., Golden Retriever, Mark Mroczenski 9/3/2016 Open Std 24" (3 dogs)
2011 M 12 Caper, Flat Coated Retriever, Colleen DeVore 2426 1 Keegan, Border Collie, Alise Carrico
2427 2 Dunkin, Golden Retriever, Lynn McMaster
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9/3/2016 Open Std 24" (cont)

2428 3 Nimble, Doberman Pinscher, Melodie Limpach
9/3/2016 Open Std 20" (7 dogs)

2061 1+ Bear, Australian Shepherd, Marissa Groen
2062 2 Essie, Border Collie, Pat Szkwarko

2063 3 Whack, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer
2064 4 Brady, Australian Shepherd, Karen Scobbie
2066 5 Frankie, Portuguese Water Dog, Julie Wencloff
2067 s Gypsy, All American Dog, Susan Knill

2099 P 7 Teddy, Old English Sheepdog , Cindy Parks
9/3/2016 Open Std 16" (3 dogs)

1633 1+ Shiver, Miniature American Shepherd, Kathryn Steiner
1635 2 Zaney, Border Collie, Dianne Prueske

1670 P 3 Cisco, Australian Shepherd, Laura Richardson
9/3/2016 Open Std 12" (2 dogs)

1215 1 Rico Suave, All American Dog, David Ore

1221 2 Ice, Shetland Sheepdog, Lori Farkas
9/3/2016 Open Std 8" (3 dogs)

815 1 Cali, Russell Terrier, Annie Gerdzunas

816 2 Panda, Papillon, Lisa Van Vleet

820 3 Ruckus, Papillon, Donna Bradley

9/3/2016 Novice Std 24" (2 dogs)

2433 B 1+ Cruisin', Belgian Tervuren, Lynn Hostetler
2437 A 2 Merrick, Rottweiler, Amy Hauser
9/3/2016 Novice Std 20" (8 dogs)

2065 B 1 Scorch, Border Collie, Kathryn Steiner

2068 B 2 Dirk, Norwegian Elkhound, Leslie Forrest
2072 B 3 Mick, Border Collie, Arlyn Sigeti

2073 B 4 Squirt, Australian Shepherd, Sheryl Villarreal
2076 B 5 Spyder-Man, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson
2077 B 6 KD, Airedale Terrier, Stefanie Cravens

2080 B 7 Spice, Australian Shepherd, Marissa Groen
2081 B g Little Sparkle, Border Callie, Tawni Burknap

9/3/2016 Novice Std 16" (3 dogs)

1641 B 1 Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott
1642 B 2 Cleo, Border Callie, Laurie Moe
1647 A 3 Sydney, Australian Shepherd, Mary Fisher

9/3/2016 Novice Std 8" (1 dogs)
825 A 1+ Toby, Papillon, Kathleen Coe

9/3/2016 T2B 26" (1 dogs)

2600 1 Kenya, Doberman Pinscher, Franessa Limpach

9/3/2016 T2B 24" (7 dogs)

2404 1 Creek, German Wirehaired Pointer, Ashlee Trotter
2409 2 Vince, Belgian Malinois, Theresa Kulb

2413 3 Gavi, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba
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9/3/2016 T2B 24" (cont)

2420 4 Delilah, German Shorthaired Pointer, Lisa Jenns
2426 5 Keegan, Border Collie, Alise Carrico

2428 s Nimble, Doberman Pinscher, Melodie Limpach
2433 7 Cruisin', Belgian Tervuren, Lynn Hostetler

9/3/2016 T2B 20" (21 dogs)

2001 1+ Devlin, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

2002 2 Rumble, Border Collie, Pat Szkwarko

2003 3 Duesy, Golden Retriever, Kathleen Schaffer
2007 4 Boss, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland

2015 5 Aleka, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

2017 6 Vinny, Vizsla, Mike Schiazzano

2018 7 Totem, Border Collie, Cathy Irvine

2021 8 K, Belgian Malinois, Theresa Kulb

2033 9 Tease, Golden Retriever, Scott Vicary

2040 10 Kay, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

2041 11 Desmond, Border Collie, Danielle Davis
2044 12 Winston, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
2048 13 Treasure, Golden Retriever, Sandy Heimberg
2051 14 Squeeze, Irish Water Spaniel, Deb Nezgoda
2055 15 JP, Flat Coated Retriever, Annette Narel
2057 16 Kestrel, Border Collie, JoAnn Bergquist
2062 17 Essie, Border Collie, Pat Szkwarko

2066 18 Frankie, Portuguese W ater Dog, Julie Wencloff
2067 19 Gypsy, All American Dog, Susan Knill

2072 20 Mick, Border Collie, Arlyn Sigeti

2077 21 KD, Airedale Terrier, Stefanie Cravens

9/3/2016 T2B 16" (7 dogs)

1606 1 Kiko, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi

1629 2 Sassy, Border Collie, Pam Fish

1633 3 Shiver, Miniature American Shepherd, Kathryn Steiner
1641 4 Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott

1642 5 Cleo, Border Collie, Laurie Moe

1658 P 6 ChaCha, Labrador Retriever, Michelle Riccelli

1666 P 7 Ricochet, Golden Retriever, Scott Vicary

9/3/2016 T2B 12" (4 dogs)

1200 1 Mason, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky

1205 2 Quinn, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Cheryl Sheridan
1207 3 Gromit, Swedish Vallhund, Susan Clingenpeel

1217 4 Soleil, All American Dog, Debra Wren

9/3/2016 T2B 8" (1 dogs)
834P 1 Gino, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Barth

9/3/2016 Premier JWW 8" (2 dogs)

805 1 Vroom, Coton de Tulear, Sandi Roe

808 2 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle



9/3/2016 Premier JWW 12" (4 dogs)

1206 1+ Katey, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands
1208 2 Smoke, Swedish Vallhund, Madison LeRoy
1209 3 Tate, Italian Greyhound, Jennifer Graves
1210 4 Spice, Rat Terrier, Charlotte Smith

9/3/2016 Premier JWW 16" (5 dogs)

1611 1 Bryce, Shetland Sheepdog, Aletha Williams
1614 2 Canon, Keeshond, John Cassiday

1652 P 3 Tufley, Border Collie, Cathy Irvine

1659 P 4 Ernie, Golden Retriever, Kathleen Schaffer
1661 P 5 Phoenix, Border Collie, Cathy Irvine

9/3/2016 Premier JWW 20" (18 dogs)

2001 1+ Devlin, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

2003 2 Duesy, Golden Retriever, Kathleen Schaffer
2004 3 Sookie, Collie (Rough), Dee Olson

2010 4 P.J., Golden Retriever, Mark Mroczenski
2013 5 Chief, Brittany, Kristin Kamholz

2015 6 Aleka, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

2018 7 Totem, Border Collie, Cathy Irvine

2019 8 Punch, Golden Retriever, Kim Mroczenski
2021 9 K, Belgian Malinois, Theresa Kulb

2022 10 Fletch, Golden Retriever, Katie McCullough
2023 11 Cricket, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas

2027 12 Cajun, Vizsla, Louis Moeckler

2028 13 Flirt, Border Coallie, Tamara Einspanjer
2033 14 Tease, Golden Retriever, Scott Vicary
2040 15 Kay, Border Callie, Kurt Matushek

2041 16 Desmond, Border Collie, Danielle Davis
2046 17 Focus, Border Collie, Tamey Yokas

2050 18 Ignite, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

9/3/2016 Premier JWW 24" (5 dogs)

2402 1 Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool
2406 2 Enzo, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland
2407 3 Fiona, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson
2409 4 Vince, Belgian Malinois, Theresa Kulb
2412 5 Zero, Border Callie, Tamey Yokas

9/3/2016 Premier JWW 26" (1 dogs)

2600 1 Kenya, Doberman Pinscher, Franessa Limpach

9/3/2016 Master/Excellent JWW 26" (1 dogs)

2600 M 1 Kenya, Doberman Pinscher, Franessa Limpach

9/3/2016 Master/Excellent JWW 24" (16 dogs)

2400 M 1 Posh, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore

2402 M 2 Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool

2404 M 3 Creek, German Wirehaired Pointer, Ashlee Trotter
2405 M 4 Frannie, Briard, David Behrens

2406 M 5 Enzo, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland
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9/3/2016 Master/Excellent JWW 24" (cont)

2407 M
2408 M
2409 M
2410 M
2411 M
2412 M
2413 M
2416 M
2420 E
2421 E
2422 E

6 Fiona, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

7 Bentley, Golden Retriever, Barbara Jones

s Vince, Belgian Malinois, Theresa Kulb

9 Sheldon, Golden Retriever, Mary Beth Wajda

10 Ember, Vizsla, Karen Hatley

11 Zero, Border Collie, Tamey Yokas

12 Gavi, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

13 Daughtry, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore

14 Delilah, German Shorthaired Pointer, Lisa Jenns
15 Finn, German Shepherd Dog, Christine Kozanda

16 Stratton, Boxer, Ellen Gruber

9/3/2016 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (53 dogs)

2000 M
2001 M
2002 M
2003 M
2004 M
2005 M
2006 M
2007 M
2008 M
2010 M
2011 M
2012 M
2013 M
2014 M
2015 M
2016 M
2017 M
2018 M
2019 M
2020 M
2021 M
2022 M
2023 M
2025 M
2026 M
2027 M
2028 M
2029 M
2031 M
2032 M
2033 M
2034 M
2037 M
2038 M

1 Ellie, Golden Retriever, Char Sorrentino

2 Devlin, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

3 Rumble, Border Collie, Pat Szkwarko

4 Duesy, Golden Retriever, Kathleen Schaffer

5 Sookie, Collie (Rough), Dee Olson

6 Parteigh, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
7 Amber, Boxer, Eugenia Koshiol

8 Boss, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland

9 Zena, Border Collie, Tamey Yokas

10 P.J., Golden Retriever, Mark Mroczenski

11 Caper, Flat Coated Retriever, Colleen DeVore
12 Ice, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer

13 Chief, Brittany, Kristin Kamholz

14 Felony, Flat Coated Retriever, Annette Narel
15 Aleka, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

16 Trick, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson

17 Vinny, Vizsla, Mike Schiazzano

18 Totem, Border Collie, Cathy Irvine

19 Punch, Golden Retriever, Kim Mroczenski

20 Nova, Poodle (Standard), Debbie Biesemeier
21 K, Belgian Malinois, Theresa Kulb

22 Fletch, Golden Retriever, Katie McCullough
23 Cricket, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas

24 Cash, Border Collie, Fred Krueger

25 Neo, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

26 Gajun, Vizsla, Louis Moeckler

27 Flirt, Border Collie, Tamara Einspanjer

28 Winny, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
29 Smidge, Australian Shepherd, Janice Schuler
30 Story, Norwegian Elkhound, Chris Mayer

31 Tease, Golden Retriever, Scott Vicary

32 Trex, Border Collie, Barbara Mason

33 Devin, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik

34 Shelby, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski



9/3/2016 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (cont)
2039 M 35 Sky, Australian Shepherd, Peggy Lurz

2040 M 36 Kay, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

2041 M 37 Desmond, Border Collie, Danielle Davis
2042 M 3s Jack, Brittany, Jacqueline Ceres

2043 M 39 Karma, Collie (Rough), Beverly Sardina
2044 M 40 Winston, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
2045 M 41 Sierra, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

2046 M 42 Focus, Border Collie, Tamey Yokas

2047 M 43 Grace, Golden Retriever, Katie McCullough
2048 M 44 Treasure, Golden Retriever, Sandy Heimberg
2050 M 45 Ignite, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

2051 M 46 Squeeze, Irish Water Spaniel, Deb Nezgoda
2030 E 47 Crash, Australian Shepherd, Rebecca McCracken
2055 E 4s JP, Flat Coated Retriever, Annette Narel
2056 E 49 |zzie, Australian Shepherd, Carrie Kelly
2057 E s0 Kestrel, Border Callie, JoAnn Bergquist

2089 MP 51 Satori, Border Collie, Kathryn Steiner
2090 MP 52 Bobbie, Doberman Pinscher, Alise Carrico
2091 MP 53 Marley, Golden Retriever, Kim Mroczenski

9/3/2016 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (31 dogs)

1600 M 1 Oakley, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll

1601 M 2 Dash, Italian Greyhound, Borys Jarymowycz
1602 M 3 Split, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer
1604 M 4 Edge, Border Callie, Pam Fish

1605 M 5 Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli
1606 M 6 Kiko, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi

1607 M 7 Izzy, Border Collie, Jodie Hansen

1608 M 8 Rudy, Shetland Sheepdog, Sharon Peterson
1609 M 9 Tory, Standard Schnauzer, Alexis Hubbard
1610 M 10 Bling, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll

1611 M 11 Bryce, Shetland Sheepdog, Aletha Williams
1612 M 12 Bailey, All American Dog, Heidi Nelson
1613 M 13 Ebby, Standard Schnauzer, Edie Lawson
1614 M 14 Canon, Keeshond, John Cassiday

1615 M 15 Rev, Keeshond, Mary Beth W ajda

1618 M 16 Harper, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant

1620 M 17 Trump, Brittany, Terry Santelli

1621 M 18 Flint, Keeshond, Jean Munger

1622 M 19 Sami, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan
1627 E 20 Octane, ltalian Greyhound, Borys Jarymowycz
1629 E 21 Sassy, Border Collie, Pam Fish

1651 MP 22 Blaze, All American Dog, Carol Call

1652 MP 23 Tufley, Border Collie, Cathy Irvine

1653 MP 24 Quinto, Border Collie, Carol Siegfried

1655 MP 25 Bijvoet, Australian Shepherd, Pamela Focia
1657 MP 26 Maddie, Boxer, Ellen Gruber
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9/3/2016 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (cont)
1658 MP 27 ChaCha, Labrador Retriever, Michelle Riccelli

1659 MP 28 Ernie, Golden Retriever, Kathleen Schaffer
1661 MP 29 Phoenix, Border Collie, Cathy Irvine

1662 MP 30 Rocko, Border Collie, Carol Siegfried

1666 EP 31 Ricochet, Golden Retriever, Scott Vicary

9/3/2016 Master/Excellent JWW 12" (15 dogs)

1200 M 1 Mason, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky

1201 M 2 Chip, Miniature Schnauzer, Carolyn Venaglia
1203 M 3 Rowdy, Papillon, Jennifer Panattoni

1204 M 4 Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli
1205 M 5 Quinn, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Cheryl Sheridan
1206 M s Katey, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands
1207 M 7 Gromit, Swedish Vallhund, Susan Clingenpeel
1208 M 8 Smoke, Swedish Vallhund, Madison LeRoy
1209 M 9 Tate, Italian Greyhound, Jennifer Graves
1210 M 10 Spice, Rat Terrier, Charlotte Smith

1211 M 11 Ruby, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn A. Sands
1215 E 12 Rico Suave, All American Dog, David Ore
1217 E 13 Soleil, All American Dog, Debra Wren

1233 MP 14 Brooke, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant
1234 MP 15 Chai, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott

9/3/2016 Master/Excellent JWW 8" (11 dogs)

800 M 1 Sterling, Shih Tzu, Terry Fencl

801 M 2 Ruby, Yorkshire Terrier, Mary Doyle

802 M 3 Daisy, All American Dog, Laura Donaldson
803 M 4 Adidas, Havanese, Jodi Zandstra

804 M 5 Daniel, Havanese, Carol Swenson

805 M 6 Vroom, Coton de Tulear, Sandi Roe

806 M 7 Ben, Dachshund (Smooth), Shirley Mann
807 M 8 Sizzle, Papillon, Jennifer Graves

808 M 9 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

829 MP 10 Simon, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Cathy Abele
834 EP 11 Gino, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Barth

9/3/2016 Master/Excellent JWW 4" (3 dogs)

400 MP 1 Zach, Dachshund (Smooth), Shirley Mann
402 MP 2 Zoey, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Ellen Miller
403 MP 3 Chadwick, Shih Tzu, Terry Fencl

9/3/2016 Open JWW 24" (3 dogs)

2426 1 Keegan, Border Collie, Alise Carrico
2427 2 Dunkin, Golden Retriever, Lynn McMaster
2428 3 Nimble, Doberman Pinscher, Melodie Limpach

9/3/2016 Open JWW 20" (7 dogs)

2054 1 Pixie, Boxer, Eugenia Koshiol
2062 2 Essie, Border Collie, Pat Szkwarko
2063 3 Whack, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer



9/3/2016 Open JWW 20" (cont)

2064 4 Brady, Australian Shepherd, Karen Scobbie
2065 5 Scorch, Border Collie, Kathryn Steiner

2066 s Frankie, Portuguese Water Dog, Julie Wencloff
2068 7 Dirk, Norwegian Elkhound, Leslie Forrest

9/3/2016 Open JWW 16" (3 dogs)

1626 1 Finn, Miniature Schnauzer, Carolyn Venaglia
1633 2 Shiver, Miniature American Shepherd, Kathryn Steiner
1670 P 3 Cisco, Australian Shepherd, Laura Richardson

9/3/2016 Open JWW 12" (1 dogs)
1221 1 Ice, Shetland Sheepdog, Lori Farkas

9/3/2016 Open JWW 8" (4 dogs)

815 1+ Cali, Russell Terrier, Annie Gerdzunas
816 2 Panda, Papillon, Lisa Van Vleet

820 3 Ruckus, Papillon, Donna Bradley

830 P 4 Linus, Pug, Linda Kotowski

9/3/2016 Novice JWW 24" (2 dogs)

2433 B 1+ Cruisin', Belgian Tervuren, Lynn Hostetler

2437 A 2 Merrick, Rottweiler, Amy Hauser

9/3/2016 Novice JWW 20" (9 dogs)

2067 B 1 Gypsy, All American Dog, Susan Khnill

2072 B 2 Mick, Border Collie, Arlyn Sigeti

2073 B 3 Squirt, Australian Shepherd, Sheryl Villarreal
2074 B 4 Dare, Border Callie, Tamara Einspanjer

2076 B 5 Spyder-Man, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson
2077 B 6 KD, Airedale Terrier, Stefanie Cravens

2080 B 7 Spice, Australian Shepherd, Marissa Groen
2081 B g Little Sparkle, Border Coallie, Tawni Burknap
2099 P 9 Teddy, Old English Sheepdog , Cindy Parks

9/3/2016 Novice JWW 16" (3 dogs)

1641 B 1 Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott
1642 B 2 Cleo, Border Callie, Laurie Moe
1647 A 3 Sydney, Australian Shepherd, Mary Fisher

9/3/2016 Novice JWW 8" (1 dogs)
825 A 1 Toby, Papillon, Kathleen Coe

9/3/2016 Novice JWW 4" (1 dogs)
413 P 1 Belle, Chihuahua (smooth), Schatzy Brown

Page 6 of 11 Paw Power Blues Agility Club of NW Indiana

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that may
not have been received yet.



9/4/2016 Premier Std 8" (1 dogs)

808

1 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

9/4/2016 Premier Std 12" (3 dogs)

1206
1209
1210

1+ Katey, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands
2 Tate, Italian Greyhound, Jennifer Graves

3 Spice, Rat Terrier, Charlotte Smith

9/4/2016 Premier Std 16" (6 dogs)

1611
1614
1618
1652 P
1659 P
1661 P

1 Bryce, Shetland Sheepdog, Aletha Williams
2 Canon, Keeshond, John Cassiday

3 Harper, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant

4 Tufley, Border Collie, Cathy Irvine

5 Ernie, Golden Retriever, Kathleen Schaffer

s Phoenix, Border Collie, Cathy Irvine

9/4/2016 Premier Std 20" (12 dogs)

2003
2004
2015
2018
2021
2022
2023
2027
2028
2033
2036
2040

1 Duesy, Golden Retriever, Kathleen Schaffer
2 Sookie, Collie (Rough), Dee Olson

3 Aleka, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

4 Totem, Border Collie, Cathy Irvine

5 K, Belgian Malinois, Theresa Kulb

6 Fletch, Golden Retriever, Katie McCullough
7 Cricket, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas

8 Cajun, Vizsla, Louis Moeckler

9 Flirt, Border Collie, Tamara Einspanjer

10 Tease, Golden Retriever, Scott Vicary

11 Pippa, Border Collie, Janet Wood

12 Kay, Border Callie, Kurt Matushek

9/4/2016 Premier Std 24" (3 dogs)

2406
2407
2409

1 Enzo, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland
2 Fiona, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

3 Vince, Belgian Malinois, Theresa Kulb

9/4/2016 Master/Excellent Std 24" (18 dogs)

2400 M
2401 M
2403 M
2405 M
2406 M
2407 M
2409 M
2410 M
2411 M
2412 M
2413 M
2414 M
2416 M
2434 M
2404 E
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1 Posh, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore

2 Ty, Doberman Pinscher, Carol Kluka

3 Orchid, Poodle (Standard), John Pittman

4 Frannie, Briard, David Behrens

5 Enzo, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland

s Fiona, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

7 Vince, Belgian Malinois, Theresa Kulb

8 Sheldon, Golden Retriever, Mary Beth Wajda
9 Ember, Vizsla, Karen Hatley

10 Zero, Border Collie, Tamey Yokas

11 Gavi, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

12 Joule, German Shorthaired Pointer, Carol Kluka
13 Daughtry, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore
14 Sultry, Poodle (Standard), John Pittman

15 Creek, German Wirehaired Pointer, Ashlee Trotter

Paw Power Blues Agility Club of NW Indiana

not have been received yet.

9/4/2016 Master/Excellent Std 24" (cont)

2420 E
2421 E
2422 E

16 Delilah, German Shorthaired Pointer, Lisa Jenns
17 Finn, German Shepherd Dog, Christine Kozanda

18 Stratton, Boxer, Ellen Gruber

9/4/2016 Master/Excellent Std 20" (47 dogs)

2000 M
2003 M
2004 M
2005 M
2006 M
2007 M
2008 M
2009 M
2011 M
2012 M
2014 M
2015 M
2016 M
2017 M
2018 M
2021 M
2022 M
2023 M
2024 M
2025 M
2026 M
2027 M
2028 M
2029 M
2030 M
2031 M
2032 M
2033 M
2034 M
2035 M
2036 M
2037 M
2039 M
2040 M
2044 M
2045 M
2047 M
2048 M
2049 M
2050 M
2051 M
2042 E

1 Ellie, Golden Retriever, Char Sorrentino

2 Duesy, Golden Retriever, Kathleen Schaffer

3 Sookie, Collie (Rough), Dee Olson

4 Parteigh, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
5 Amber, Boxer, Eugenia Koshiol

6 Boss, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland

7 Zena, Border Collie, Tamey Yokas

8 Cruiser, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
9 Caper, Flat Coated Retriever, Colleen DeVore
10 Ice, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer

11 Felony, Flat Coated Retriever, Annette Narel
12 Aleka, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

13 Trick, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson

14 Vinny, Vizsla, Mike Schiazzano

15 Totem, Border Collie, Cathy Irvine

16 K, Belgian Malinois, Theresa Kulb

17 Fletch, Golden Retriever, Katie McCullough
18 Cricket, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas

19 Doug, Border Collie, Karen Selbert

20 Cash, Border Collie, Fred Krueger

21 Neo, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

22 Gajun, Vizsla, Louis Moeckler

23 Flirt, Border Collie, Tamara Einspanjer

24 Winny, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
25 Crash, Australian Shepherd, Rebecca McCracken
26 Smidge, Australian Shepherd, Janice Schuler
27 Story, Norwegian Elkhound, Chris Mayer

28 Tease, Golden Retriever, Scott Vicary

29 Trex, Border Collie, Barbara Mason

30 Pip, Border Collie, Peggy Martire

31 Pippa, Border Collie, Janet Wood

32 Devin, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
33 Sky, Australian Shepherd, Peggy Lurz

34 Kay, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

35 Winston, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
36 Sierra, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

37 Grace, Golden Retriever, Katie McCullough
3s Treasure, Golden Retriever, Sandy Heimberg
39 Mandy, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
40 Ignite, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

41 Squeeze, Irish Water Spaniel, Deb Nezgoda

42 Jack, Brittany, Jacqueline Ceres



9/4/2016 Master/Excellent Std 20" (cont)

2054 E 43 Pixie, Boxer, Eugenia Koshiol
2056 E 44 |zzie, Australian Shepherd, Carrie Kelly
2057 E 45 Kestrel, Border Callie, JoAnn Bergquist

2089 MP 46 Satori, Border Collie, Kathryn Steiner
2090 MP 47 Bobbie, Doberman Pinscher, Alise Carrico

9/4/2016 Master/Excellent Std 16" (34 dogs)

1601 M 1 Dash, Italian Greyhound, Borys Jarymowycz
1602 M 2 Split, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer
1603 M 3 Josie, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan
1604 M 4 Edge, Border Callie, Pam Fish

1606 M 5 Kiko, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi

1607 M 6 Izzy, Border Collie, Jodie Hansen

1608 M 7 Rudy, Shetland Sheepdog, Sharon Peterson
1609 M 8 Tory, Standard Schnauzer, Alexis Hubbard
1610 M 9 Bling, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll

1611 M 10 Bryce, Shetland Sheepdog, Aletha Williams
1612 M 11 Bailey, All American Dog, Heidi Nelson

1614 M 12 Canon, Keeshond, John Cassiday

1615 M 13 Rev, Keeshond, Mary Beth W ajda

1617 M 14 Spur, Schapendoes, Mary Cheney

1618 M 15 Harper, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant

1619 M 16 Lexi, Australian Cattle Dog , Susan Trigourea
1620 M 17 Trump, Brittany, Terry Santelli

1621 M 18 Flint, Keeshond, Jean Munger

1622 M 19 Sami, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan
1600 E 20 Oakley, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll

1626 E 21 Finn, Miniature Schnauzer, Carolyn Venaglia
1629 E 22 Sassy, Border Collie, Pam Fish

1652 MP 23 Tufley, Border Collie, Cathy Irvine

1653 MP 24 Quinto, Border Collie, Carol Siegfried

1654 MP 25 Ginder, Labrador Retriever, Carol Kluka
1655 MP 26 Bijvoet, Australian Shepherd, Pamela Focia
1656 MP 27 Beck, Norwegian Elkhound, Chris Mayer
1657 MP 28 Maddie, Boxer, Ellen Gruber

1658 MP 29 ChaCha, Labrador Retriever, Michelle Riccelli
1659 MP 30 Ernie, Golden Retriever, Kathleen Schaffer
1660 MP 31 Tapper, Norwegian Elkhound, Leslie Forrest
1661 MP 32 Phoenix, Border Collie, Cathy Irvine

1662 MP 33 Rocko, Border Collie, Carol Siegfried

1651 EP 34 Blaze, All American Dog, Carol Call

9/4/2016 Master/Excellent Std 12" (14 dogs)

1200 M 1 Mason, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky

1201 M 2 Chip, Miniature Schnauzer, Carolyn Venaglia
1202 M 3 Aurora, Papillon, Linda Sykora

1206 M 4 Katey, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands
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9/4/2016 Master/Excellent Std 12" (cont)

1209 M 5 Tate, Italian Greyhound, Jennifer Graves

1210 M 6 Spice, Rat Terrier, Charlotte Smith

1211 M 7 Ruby, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn A. Sands

1205 E 8 Quinn, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Cheryl Sheridan
1216 E 9 Jenny, All American Dog, Patricia Frost

1217 E 10 Soleil, All American Dog, Debra Wren

1231 MP 11 Lexie, Kooikerhondje, Colleen Dressler

1232 MP 12 Vixen, English Springer Spaniel, Wendy Parr
1233 MP 13 Brooke, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant
1234 MP 14 Chai, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott

9/4/2016 Master/Excellent Std 8" (8 dogs)

800 M 1 Sterling, Shih Tzu, Terry Fencl

801 M 2 Ruby, Yorkshire Terrier, Mary Doyle

802 M 3 Daisy, All American Dog, Laura Donaldson
803 M 4 Adidas, Havanese, Jodi Zandstra

806 M 5 Ben, Dachshund (Smooth), Shirley Mann
807 M 6 Sizzle, Papillon, Jennifer Graves

808 M 7 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

830 MP 8 Linus, Pug, Linda Kotowski

9/4/2016 Master/Excellent Std 4" (3 dogs)

400 MP 1 Zach, Dachshund (Smooth), Shirley Mann
401 MP 2 Ananda, Shih Tzu, Paiboon Tanapipatkulchai
403 MP 3 Chadwick, Shih Tzu, Terry Fencl

9/4/2016 Open Std 24" (1 dogs)

2426 1 Keegan, Border Collie, Alise Carrico

9/4/2016 Open Std 20" (6 dogs)

2061 1+ Bear, Australian Shepherd, Marissa Groen
2063 2 Whack, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer
2064 3 Brady, Australian Shepherd, Karen Scobbie
2078 4 Peyote, All American Dog, Mary Cheney
2098 P 5 Ash, Saluki, Diane Kuzera

2099 P s Teddy, Old English Sheepdog , Cindy Parks

9/4/2016 Open Std 16" (6 dogs)

1628 1 Dot, English Springer Spaniel, Wendy Parr

1633 2 Shiver, Miniature American Shepherd, Kathryn Steiner
1634 3 Katie, English Cocker Spaniel, Donna Shaw

1635 4 Zaney, Border Collie, Dianne Prueske

1636 5 Chip, Kooikerhondje, Colleen Dressler

1637 6 Lacey, Australian Cattle Dog , Susan Trigourea

9/4/2016 Open Std 12" (1 dogs)
1221 1 Ice, Shetland Sheepdog, Lori Farkas

9/4/2016 Novice Std 24" (3 dogs)

2432 B 1 Annie, Doberman Pinscher, Donna Shaw
2433 B 2 Cruisin', Belgian Tervuren, Lynn Hostetler
2437 A 3 Merrick, Rottweiler, Amy Hauser



9/4/2016 Novice Std 20" (9 dogs)

2065 B 1 Scorch, Border Collie, Kathryn Steiner

2072 B 2 Mick, Border Collie, Arlyn Sigeti

2075 B 3 Teig, Border Collie, Karen Selbert

2076 B 4 Spyder-Man, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson
2077B 5 KD, Airedale Terrier, Stefanie Cravens

2079 B 6 Sawyer, Australian Shepherd, Rob Gustafson
2080 B 7 Spice, Australian Shepherd, Marissa Groen
2081 B s Little Sparkle, Border Callie, Tawni Burknap
2097 P 9 Bufflynn, Labrador Retriever, Pam Stanberry

9/4/2016 Novice Std 16" (4 dogs)

1641 B 1 Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott
1642 B 2 Cleo, Border Collie, Laurie Moe

1643 B 3 Theodore, English Cocker Spaniel, Donna Shaw
1647 A 4 Sydney, Australian Shepherd, Mary Fisher

9/4/2016 Novice Std 8" (1 dogs)
825 A 1 Toby, Papillon, Kathleen Coe

9/4/2016 T2B 24" (8 dogs)

2403 1 Orchid, Poodle (Standard), John Pittman

2404 2 Creek, German Wirehaired Pointer, Ashlee Trotter
2409 3 Vince, Belgian Malinois, Theresa Kulb

2413 4 Gavi, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

2420 5 Delilah, German Shorthaired Pointer, Lisa Jenns
2426 6 Keegan, Border Cadllie, Alise Carrico

2433 7 Cruisin', Belgian Tervuren, Lynn Hostetler

2434 8 Sultry, Poodle (Standard), John Pittman

9/4/2016 T2B 20" (14 dogs)

2007 1 Boss, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland

2015 2 Aleka, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

2017 3 Vinny, Vizsla, Mike Schiazzano

2018 4 Totem, Border Collie, Cathy Irvine

2021 5 K, Belgian Malinois, Theresa Kulb

2033 s Tease, Golden Retriever, Scott Vicary

2040 7 Kay, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

2044 8 Winston, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
2048 9 Treasure, Golden Retriever, Sandy Heimberg
2051 10 Squeeze, Irish Water Spaniel, Deb Nezgoda
2057 11 Kestrel, Border Collie, JoAnn Bergquist
2072 12 Mick, Border Collie, Arlyn Sigeti

2075 13 Teig, Border Collie, Karen Selbert

2077 14 KD, Airedale Terrier, Stefanie Cravens

9/4/2016 T2B 16" (9 dogs)

1606 1 Kiko, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi

1628 2 Dot, English Springer Spaniel, Wendy Parr

1629 3 Sassy, Border Collie, Pam Fish

1633 4 Shiver, Miniature American Shepherd, Kathryn Steiner
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9/4/2016 T2B 16" (cont)

1641 5 Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott

1642 6 Cleo, Border Collie, Laurie Moe

1656 P 7 Beck, Norwegian Elkhound, Chris Mayer

1658 P 8 ChaCha, Labrador Retriever, Michelle Riccelli

1666 P 9 Ricochet, Golden Retriever, Scott Vicary

9/4/2016 T2B 12" (3 dogs)

1200 1 Mason, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky

1205 2 Quinn, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Cheryl Sheridan
1217 3 Soleil, All American Dog, Debra Wren

9/4/2016 Premier JWW 24" (4 dogs)

2406 1 Enzo, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland
2407 2 Fiona, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson
2409 3 Vince, Belgian Malinois, Theresa Kulb
2412 4 Zero, Border Collie, Tamey Yokas

9/4/2016 Premier JWW 20" (14 dogs)

2003 1 Duesy, Golden Retriever, Kathleen Schaffer
2004 2 Sookie, Collie (Rough), Dee Olson

2015 3 Aleka, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

2018 4 Totem, Border Collie, Cathy Irvine

2021 5 K, Belgian Malinois, Theresa Kulb

2022 s Fletch, Golden Retriever, Katie McCullough
2023 7 Cricket, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas

2027 8 Cajun, Vizsla, Louis Moeckler

2028 9 Flirt, Border Collie, Tamara Einspanjer
2029 10 Winny, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
2033 11 Tease, Golden Retriever, Scott Vicary

2036 12 Pippa, Border Collie, Janet Wood

2040 13 Kay, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

2050 14 Ignite, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

9/4/2016 Premier JWW 16" (5 dogs)

1611 1 Bryce, Shetland Sheepdog, Aletha Williams
1614 2 Canon, Keeshond, John Cassiday

1652 P 3 Tufley, Border Collie, Cathy Irvine

1659 P 4 Ernie, Golden Retriever, Kathleen Schaffer
1661 P 5 Phoenix, Border Collie, Cathy Irvine

9/4/2016 Premier JWW 12" (3 dogs)

1206 1+ Katey, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands
1209 2 Tate, Italian Greyhound, Jennifer Graves
1210 3 Spice, Rat Terrier, Charlotte Smith

9/4/2016 Premier JWW 8" (1 dogs)
808 1+ Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

9/4/2016 Master/Excellent JWW 12" (13 dogs)

1200 M 1 Mason, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky
1201 M 2 Chip, Miniature Schnauzer, Carolyn Venaglia
1202 M 3 Aurora, Papillon, Linda Sykora



9/4/2016 Master/Excellent JWW 12" (cont)

1205 M 4 Quinn, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Cheryl Sheridan
1206 M 5 Katey, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands

1209 M 6 Tate, Italian Greyhound, Jennifer Graves

1210 M 7 Spice, Rat Terrier, Charlotte Smith

1211 M 8 Ruby, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn A. Sands

1216 E 9 Jenny, All American Dog, Patricia Frost

1217 E 10 Soleil, All American Dog, Debra Wren

1232 MP 11 Vixen, English Springer Spaniel, Wendy Parr

1233 MP 12 Brooke, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant
1234 MP 13 Chai, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott

9/4/2016 Master/Excellent JWW 8" (7 dogs)

800 M 1 Sterling, Shih Tzu, Terry Fencl

801 M 2 Ruby, Yorkshire Terrier, Mary Doyle

802 M 3 Daisy, All American Dog, Laura Donaldson
803 M 4 Adidas, Havanese, Jodi Zandstra

806 M 5 Ben, Dachshund (Smooth), Shirley Mann
807 M 6 Sizzle, Papillon, Jennifer Graves

808 M 7 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

9/4/2016 Master/Excellent JWW 4" (3 dogs)

400 MP 1 Zach, Dachshund (Smooth), Shirley Mann
401 MP 2 Ananda, Shih Tzu, Paiboon Tanapipatkulchai
403 MP 3 Chadwick, Shih Tzu, Terry Fencl

9/4/2016 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (34 dogs)

1600 M 1 Oakley, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll

1601 M 2 Dash, Italian Greyhound, Borys Jarymowycz
1602 M 3 Split, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer
1604 M 4 Edge, Border Callie, Pam Fish

1606 M 5 Kiko, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi

1607 M 6 Izzy, Border Collie, Jodie Hansen

1608 M 7 Rudy, Shetland Sheepdog, Sharon Peterson
1609 M 8 Tory, Standard Schnauzer, Alexis Hubbard
1610 M 9 Bling, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll

1611 M 10 Bryce, Shetland Sheepdog, Aletha Williams
1612 M 11 Bailey, All American Dog, Heidi Nelson

1614 M 12 Canon, Keeshond, John Cassiday

1615 M 13 Rev, Keeshond, Mary Beth W ajda

1617 M 14 Spur, Schapendoes, Mary Cheney

1618 M 15 Harper, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant

1620 M 16 Trump, Brittany, Terry Santelli

1621 M 17 Flint, Keeshond, Jean Munger

1622 M 18 Sami, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan
1619 E 19 Lexi, Australian Cattle Dog , Susan Trigourea
1627 E 20 Octane, ltalian Greyhound, Borys Jarymowycz
1628 E 21 Dot, English Springer Spaniel, Wendy Parr
1629 E 22 Sassy, Border Collie, Pam Fish
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9/4/2016 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (cont)
1651 MP 23 Blaze, All American Dog, Carol Call

1652 MP 24 Tufley, Border Collie, Cathy Irvine

1653 MP 25 Quinto, Border Collie, Carol Siegfried

1654 MP 26 Ginder, Labrador Retriever, Carol Kluka
1655 MP 27 Bijvoet, Australian Shepherd, Pamela Focia
1657 MP 28 Maddie, Boxer, Ellen Gruber

1658 MP 29 ChaCha, Labrador Retriever, Michelle Riccelli
1659 MP 30 Ernie, Golden Retriever, Kathleen Schaffer
1660 MP 31 Tapper, Norwegian Elkhound, Leslie Forrest
1661 MP 32 Phoenix, Border Collie, Cathy Irvine

1662 MP 33 Rocko, Border Collie, Carol Siegfried

1666 EP 34 Ricochet, Golden Retriever, Scott Vicary

9/4/2016 Master/Excellent JWW 24" (18 dogs)

2400 M 1 Posh, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore

2401 M 2 Ty, Doberman Pinscher, Carol Kluka

2403 M 3 Orchid, Poodle (Standard), John Pittman

2404 M 4 Creek, German Wirehaired Pointer, Ashlee Trotter
2405 M 5 Frannie, Briard, David Behrens

2406 M s Enzo, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland

2407 M 7 Fiona, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

2409 M s Vince, Belgian Malinois, Theresa Kulb

2410 M 9 Sheldon, Golden Retriever, Mary Beth Wajda
2411 M 10 Ember, Vizsla, Karen Hatley

2412 M 11 Zero, Border Collie, Tamey Yokas

2413 M 12 Gavi, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

2414 M 13 Joule, German Shorthaired Pointer, Carol Kluka
2416 M 14 Daughtry, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore
2434 M 15 Sultry, Poodle (Standard), John Pittman

2420 E 16 Delilah, German Shorthaired Pointer, Lisa Jenns
2421 E 17 Finn, German Shepherd Dog, Christine Kozanda
2422 E 18 Stratton, Boxer, Ellen Gruber

9/4/2016 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (45 dogs)

2000 M 1 Ellie, Golden Retriever, Char Sorrentino

2003 M 2 Duesy, Golden Retriever, Kathleen Schaffer
2004 M 3 Sookie, Collie (Rough), Dee Olson

2005 M 4 Parteigh, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
2006 M 5 Amber, Boxer, Eugenia Koshiol

2007 M 6 Boss, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland

2008 M 7 Zena, Border Collie, Tamey Yokas

2011 M 8 Caper, Flat Coated Retriever, Colleen DeVore
2012 M 9 Ice, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer
2014 M 10 Felony, Flat Coated Retriever, Annette Narel
2015 M 11 Aleka, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

2016 M 12 Trick, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson
2017 M 13 Vinny, Vizsla, Mike Schiazzano



9/4/2016 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (cont)

2018 M 14 Totem, Border Collie, Cathy Irvine

2021 M 15 K, Belgian Malinais, Theresa Kulb

2022 M 16 Fletch, Golden Retriever, Katie McCullough
2023 M 17 Cricket, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas

2024 M 18 Doug, Border Collie, Karen Selbert

2025 M 19 Cash, Border Collie, Fred Krueger

2026 M 20 Neo, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

2027 M 21 Gajun, Vizsla, Louis Moeckler

2028 M 22 Flirt, Border Coallie, Tamara Einspanjer

2029 M 23 Winny, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
2031 M 24 Smidge, Australian Shepherd, Janice Schuler
2032 M 25 Story, Norwegian Elkhound, Chris Mayer
2033 M 26 Tease, Golden Retriever, Scott Vicary

2034 M 27 Trex, Border Collie, Barbara Mason

2035 M 28 Pip, Border Collie, Peggy Martire

2036 M 29 Pippa, Border Collie, Janet Wood

2037 M 30 Devin, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
2039 M 31 Sky, Australian Shepherd, Peggy Lurz

2040 M 32 Kay, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

2042 M 33 Jack, Brittany, Jacqueline Ceres

2044 M 34 Winston, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
2045 M 35 Sierra, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

2047 M 36 Grace, Golden Retriever, Katie McCullough
2048 M 37 Treasure, Golden Retriever, Sandy Heimberg
2049 M 38 Mandy, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
2050 M 39 Ignite, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

2051 M 40 Squeeze, lrish Water Spaniel, Deb Nezgoda
2030 E 41 Crash, Australian Shepherd, Rebecca McCracken
2056 E 42 |zzie, Australian Shepherd, Carrie Kelly

2057 E 43 Kestrel, Border Callie, JoAnn Bergquist

2089 MP 44 Satori, Border Collie, Kathryn Steiner
2090 MP 45 Bobbie, Doberman Pinscher, Alise Carrico

9/4/2016 Open JWW 24" (1 dogs)

2426 1 Keegan, Border Collie, Alise Carrico
9/4/2016 Open JWW 20" (4 dogs)

2054 1 Pixie, Boxer, Eugenia Koshiol

2063 2 Whack, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer
2064 3 Brady, Australian Shepherd, Karen Scobbie
2065 4 Scorch, Border Collie, Kathryn Steiner

9/4/2016 Open JWW 16" (4 dogs)

1626 1+ Finn, Miniature Schnauzer, Carolyn Venaglia

1633 2 Shiver, Miniature American Shepherd, Kathryn Steiner
1634 3 Katie, English Cocker Spaniel, Donna Shaw

1636 4 Chip, Kooikerhondje, Colleen Dressler
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9/4/2016 Open JWW 12" (1 dogs)

1221 1 Ice, Shetland Sheepdog, Lori Farkas
9/4/2016 Open JWW 8" (1 dogs)
830P 1 Linus, Pug, Linda Kotowski

9/4/2016 Novice JWW 24" (3 dogs)

2432 B 1 Annie, Doberman Pinscher, Donna Shaw
2433 B 2 Cruisin', Belgian Tervuren, Lynn Hostetler
2437 A 3 Merrick, Rottweiler, Amy Hauser

9/4/2016 Novice JWW 20" (12 dogs)

2072 B 1 Mick, Border Collie, Arlyn Sigeti

2074 B 2 Dare, Border Collie, Tamara Einspanjer

2075 B 3 Teig, Border Collie, Karen Selbert

2076 B 4 Spyder-Man, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson
2077 B 5 KD, Airedale Terrier, Stefanie Cravens

2078 B s Peyote, All American Dog, Mary Cheney
2079 B 7 Sawyer, Australian Shepherd, Rob Gustafson
2080 B 8 Spice, Australian Shepherd, Marissa Groen
2081 B 9 Little Sparkle, Border Collie, Tawni Burknap
2097 P 10 Bufflynn, Labrador Retriever, Pam Stanberry
2098 P 11 Ash, Saluki, Diane Kuzera

2099 P 12 Teddy, Old English Sheepdog , Cindy Parks

9/4/2016 Novice JWW 16" (5 dogs)

1637 B 1 Lacey, Australian Cattle Dog , Susan Trigourea
1641 B 2 Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott
1642 B 3 Cleo, Border Collie, Laurie Moe

1643 B 4 Theodore, English Cocker Spaniel, Donna Shaw
1647 A 5 Sydney, Australian Shepherd, Mary Fisher

9/4/2016 Novice JWW 8" (2 dogs)
821B 1 Ty, Lhasa Apso, Judy Gregurich

825 A 2 Toby, Papillon, Kathleen Coe

9/4/2016 Novice JWW 4" (1 dogs)
413P 1 Belle, Chihuahua (smooth), Schatzy Brown



